
2025 NCAA DI PreSeason Volleyball Spreadsheet

1st Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS Tx State, SFA GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER
Abilene Christian 4 hotel 10/2 Ljeoma Alstrup ish08a@acu.edu
Bradley 3 $$, hotel 10/2, negot Will McCall wmccall@fsmail.bradley.edu
U of Buffalo 4 Marist hotel 10/2 or 8/3 Aaron Gordon gordon32@buffalo.edu
Butler 3-4 MTSU negot   Kyle Shondell kshondell@butler.edu
BYU 4 generous$$ & hotel Dave Hyte David_hyte@byu.edu 3 match/2 days
Charleston Southern 3 Citadel $1500, coach&all trny gift Carry Brown cbrown@csuniv.edu
Elon 3 hotel 8/2 Matt Troy matt.troy@hotmail.com 1 Fr/2 Sa/2 Fi/1 Sa
Georgia Tech 3 hotel10/3, return, $$, neg Claudio Pinheiro cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu
Missouri 3-4 $$ Dawn Sullivan dawn.sullivan@missouri.edu
San Jose St 4 UCSB hotel 10/2 other Todd Kress todd.kress@sjsu.edu
So. Indiana 4 St. Louis, Valpo $1,500 Jeffrey Aucoin jmaucoin@usi.edu
Univ of New Mexico 1 NAU, HCU pos return,cash or hotel-NegotNick Ziegelmann nickz@unm.edu
Toledo 3 hotel based on format Jordan Armstrong jordan.armstrong@toledo.edu full
Wyoming 1 Kaylee Prigge kkoetter@uwyo.edu
Univ of Northern Iowa 4 negot Bobbi Petersen bobbi.petersen@uni.edu
UTSA 3 Tx State, SFA hotel 10/2 Carol Torok carol.torok@utsa.edu
2nd Weekend
BYU 4 generous$$ & hotel Dave Hyte David_hyte@byu.edu 3 match/3 days
CSU Bakersfield 2 or 3 hotels Giovana Melo gmelo@csub.edu
Georgia Southern 2-3 hotel 2 nights, $ and meals Efrain Negron engegron@georgiasouthern.edu
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER
Indiana 3-4 $$ Matt Kearn mattkear@iu.edu
FIU 3 negot $$ Terrence Robertosn terrence.robertrson@fiu.edu
Grand Canyon 3 hotel, good ole time Kendra Potts kendra.potts@gcu.edu
Iowa 4 $8k Jim Barnes james-barnes@iowa.edu
Morehead 4 hotel 8/2 Jason McCown j.mccown@moreheadstate.edu full
Saint Francis Univ 1 more YSU, Sienna hotel 8/2 Sara Spievogel sspievogel@francis.edu
Santa Clara Univ 3 $, hotel and return all negot Anna Khrystenko gkhrystenko@scu.edu
Southern Utah 4 hotel 11/2 Kacey Nady kaceynady@suu.edu

mailto:ish08a@acu.edu
mailto:wmccall@fsmail.bradley.edu
mailto:gordon32@buffalo.edu
mailto:kshondell@butler.edu
mailto:David_hyte@byu.edu
mailto:cbrown@csuniv.edu
mailto:matt.troy@hotmail.com
mailto:cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu
mailto:dawn.sullivan@missouri.edu
mailto:todd.kress@sjsu.edu
mailto:jmaucoin@usi.edu
mailto:nickz@unm.edu
mailto:jordan.armstrong@toledo.edu
mailto:kkoetter@uwyo.edu
mailto:bobbi.petersen@uni.edu
mailto:carol.torok@utsa.edu
mailto:David_hyte@byu.edu
mailto:gmelo@csub.edu
mailto:engegron@georgiasouthern.edu
mailto:mattkear@iu.edu
mailto:terrence.robertrson@fiu.edu
mailto:kendra.potts@gcu.edu
mailto:james-barnes@iowa.edu
mailto:sspievogel@francis.edu
mailto:gkhrystenko@scu.edu
mailto:kaceynady@suu.edu


USF 4 Florida negot Leandro Vissotto lv50@usf.edu
Towson Univ 3-5 local interest hotel 10/2-3 nights Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu CRS, warm up Ct,
Tulane 4 hotel 10/3 Jordana Price coachprice@tulane.edu
West Virginia 1 Liberty, N. Dakota hotel 10/3, $$ negot Burdett Greeny brudette.greeny@mail.wvu.edu
Utah Tech 4 CharlstonSo/Weber Camilla Hafoka cailla.hafoka@utathtech.edu
UT Chattanooga 3 hotel 2 nights Julie Thomas julie-torbettthomas@utc.edu
U of Wisc-Milwaukee 3 hotel 10/2 Susie Johnson sketchum@umw.edu
3rd Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER
Bradley 3 $$, hotel 10/2, negot Will McCall wmccall@fsmail.bradley.edu
U of Buffalo 4 Cornell, Niagara hotel 10/2 or 8/3 Aaron Gordon gordon32@buffalo.edu
Colorado Boulder 4 Arkansas hotel 10/3,$or return negot Jesse Mahoney jesse.mahoney@colorado.edu
EKU 3 NKU hotel 10/2 Macy Reihing macy.reihing@eku.edu
Indiana State 3 negot Ashlee Prichard ashlee.pritchard@indstate.edu
Kennesaw State Univ 1 App St, Troy hotels Keith Schunzel kschunze@kennesaw.edu App/Troy same conf
Miami Ohio 3 MTSU hotel 10/2 Kristina Fultz-Bowlingmuvb@miamioh.edu
Northern Arizona Univ 4 Tx Tech, UCSD negot Rachel Dunlap rachel.dunlap@nau.edu
SEMO 4 hotel 9/2, pos return Julie Yankus jyankus@semo.edu
SIUE 4 Air Force, APSU hotel 8/2 Kendall Paulus kpaulus@siue.edu
South Dakota 1 2 teams $$ aoprox 6K, returns, etc Michale Runde michael.runde@usd.edu
Texas A&M 4 solid $$ & hotel Jen Woods jwoods@athletics.tamu.edu
U of N. Alabama 4 hotel 10/2 Tristan Johnson tjohnson40@una.edu
U of Oklahoma 2 $$$ Meredith Teague meredith.teague@ou.edu
U of Wash 2-3 Strong $$ Phil Noyes pnoyes@uw.edu
4th Weekend
HOST # OF TEAMS COMITTED GUARANTEES CONTACT EMAIL OTHER
Arizona State 3 int from Pep&Vill Great$/30 rooms JJ Van Niel jamison.van.niel@asu.edu
Arkansas 3 hotel 10/3 Andy Rynd arynd@urak.edu
Butler 4 IU Indy, E. Mich negot   Kyle Shondell kshondell@butler.edu
Charleston Southern 3 $1500, coach&all trny gift Carry Brown cbrown@csuniv.edu
Clemson 3-4 $$ Jackie jaclyn9@clemson.edu flexible trny
Dartmouth 3 hotel negot possible return Kevin Campbell kevin.campbell@dartmouth.edu
FIU 3 negot $$ Terrence Robertosn terrence.robertrson@fiu.edu
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Georgia Southern 2-3 hotel 2 nights, $ and meals Efrain Negron engegron@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Tech 3 hotel10/3, return, $$, neg Claudio Pinheiro cpinheiro@athletics.gatech.edu
Grand Canyon 3 hotel negot, good ole time Kendra Potts kendra.potts@gcu.edu
Iowa 4 $8k Jim Barnes james-barnes@iowa.edu
MS State 3  Negot $$ Julie Darty Dennis jd2496@msstate.edu Th/Fr pos Sun.FB sat

Missouri 3-4 $$ Dawn Sullivan dawn.sullivan@missouri.edu
South Dakota 2-3 Michale Runde michael.runde@usd.edu
Southern Utah 3 hotel 11/2 Kacey Nady kaceynady@suu.edu
Texas A&M 4 significant $$ hotels Jen Woods jwoods@athletics.tamu.edu
Toledo/Bowling Green 2 hotel based on format Jordan Armstrong jordan.armstrong@toledo.edu
UC Davis 3 Dee Davis deedavis@ucdavis.edu
Uconn 3 Brown,Marist negot Peter Netisingha peter.netisingha@uconn.edu flex schedule

UNCG 2 NC A&T hotel 8/2 Felicia Turner faturner@uncg.edu
USF 4 FSU oen to negot Leandro Vissotto lv50@usf.edu
UTSA 3 UNF hotel 10/2 team meal Carol Torok carol.torok@utsa.edu
U of Wash 2-3 Strong $$ Phil Noyes pnoyes@uw.edu
WKU 4 Bradley hotel 10/2 Krisit Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu
Winthrop 3 Queens hotel 8-10 for2 Sam Greenslade greensladws@winthrop,edu
Wyoming 1  Kaylee Prigge kkoetter@uwyo.edu
Wofford 1 SoCon/Big South teamshotel 8/2 trny gifts Lynze Roos roosll@wofford.edu
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